Spis tresci

Biata Nyska
Bozkow

Brzeg Dolny
Brzezinka

Brunoéow

Bytom Miechowice
Chatupki
Chrostnik
Czechowice-Dziedzice
Czerna

Dobra

Gorzanow

Goszcz

Izbicko
Jagniatkéw

Jastrzebie-Zdréj Borynia

Jedlina-Zdroj

Jelenia Géra Cieplice
Jedrzejow

Kamieniec Zabkowicki
Kopice

Kliczkow

Kraskow
Krobielowice
Krowiarki
Krzyzanowice

Ksiaz

Ladek Zdroj
Fomnica

Modta

Moszna

Obrowiec

10
11
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
39
40
42
44
46
47
48
49
50
52
59
58
60
63

Parchow
Pawlowice
Piechowice Pakoszow
Pieszyce
Plawniowice
Pokoj
Promnice
Prudnik
Przemkow
Pszczyna
Roztoka

Rybna

Rudy
Samotwor
Sokolowiec
Stawiecice
Stronie Slaskie
Strzelce Opolskie
Sulistaw
Szczodre

Sleza
Swierklaniec
Tarnowice Stare
Trzebieszowice
Wiekszyce
Wlen

Wojanow
Wrocltaw
Zakrzow
Zelazno
Zmigrod
Zyrowa

65
66
68
70
72
74
75
76
77
78
80
81
84
86
87
88
90
92
94
96
98
100
102
104
106
108
110
111
112
114
116
118



